330E11BLK Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
E-Switch 330E11BLK E-Switch Supplier E-Switch Distributor
E-Switch 330E11BLK
E-Switch
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 330E11BLK
MANUFACTURER E-Switch
DESCRIPTION SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.025A 50V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 65207 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 50V
TYPE Standard
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SWITCH FUNCTION Off-Mom
SERIES 330
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -20°C ~ 70°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Tactile Feedback
ELECTRICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Pushbutton Switch SPST-NO Standard Through Hole
CURRENT RATING 25mA (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT SPST-NO
ACTUATOR TYPE Square, Button
330E11BLK
Part Number: 330E11BLK
Manufacturer/Brand: E-Switch
Product description SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.025A 50V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 65207 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
330E11BLK.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 330E11BLK
330E11BLK.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
330F1X
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  ADPT Y 2 JACKS-ST40 PLUG 4"
In stock:  4163 pcs
RFQ
330PX
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  ADAPT 3.5MM PLUG TO RCA JACKS
In stock:  2300 pcs
RFQ
330E11WHT
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.025A 50V
In stock:  71038 pcs
RFQ
330A505
Manufacturers:  Bomar (Winchester Electronics)
Description:  CONN RF ADAPT 50OHM BNC PLUG TO
In stock:  11640 pcs
RFQ
3309W-1-501
Manufacturers:  Bourns Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 500 OHM 0.5W PC PIN
In stock:  313280 pcs
RFQ
3309W-1-503
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 50K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  189352 pcs
RFQ
330B
Manufacturers:  B&K Precision
Description:  CLAMP-ON MULTIMETER 200/1000A
In stock:  3053 pcs
RFQ
3309W-1-502
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  164905 pcs
RFQ
330F2X
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  ST40 TO ST35 & ST60
In stock:  2809 pcs
RFQ
3309W-1-504
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  TRIMMER 500KOHM 0.5W PC PIN SIDE
In stock:  168802 pcs
RFQ
330FW120V13X28
Manufacturers:  Rubycon
Description:  CAP ALUM 120UF 330V RADIAL
In stock:  139694 pcs
RFQ
330F2
Manufacturers:  Conxall / Switchcraft
Description:  ADPT Y PHONO PLUG-JACK-PLUG 4"
In stock:  4781 pcs
RFQ